Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing the
order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the accuracy of
any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

Cylinder Light strikes the perfect balance between design,
functionality, and exceptional illumination.
ORDERING GUIDE
Model
Wattage
XXWS Input Voltage
PFX-3153 LV  120-277VAC
CCT Selectable
CSA    3000/4000/5000K
Note: CSA   CCT Selectable
20WS   20W/16W/10W
38WS   38W/31W/19W
Note: WS=Wattages Selectable
Example: PFX-3153-38WS-CSA-LV-DC
WET
LOCATION
WATTAGE
SELECTABLE
CCT
SELECTABLE - +
0-10V
DIMMING
BEAM
SELECTABLE
UP-DOWN
LIGHTING
SELECTABLE
Finish:
• Dark bronze color is standard, White , Black and
color are available.
PFX-3153
LED Cylinder Light Power and CCT Selectable
Finish
YY
DC   Dark Bronze
 BC    Black
WC   White
PFX - 3153_SpecSheet_v1.1_2026/03/24
Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of finalizing the
order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable for the accuracy of
any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
PERFORMANCE DATA
PFX-3153
LED Cylinder Light Power and CCT Selectable
Note: When adjusted to only single-sided  lighting,the power  is halved
Model Wattage Wattage
Selectable
Nominal
CCT
CCT
Selectable
3000 2,581 125 1,258 125
4000 2,814 137 1,445 136
5000 2,627 128 1,287 127
3000 2,117 128 1,075 127
4000 2,249 139 1,127 138
5000 2,204 131 1,105 132
3000 1,381 131 642 130
4000 1,441 140 687 139
5000 1,428 136 665 136
3000 4,939 128 2,443 128
4000 5,512 144 2,740 144
5000 5,174 134 2,557 134
3000 4,169 133 2,049 132
4000 4,574 147 2,162 146
5000 4,395 140 2,116 139